
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1992; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204020000
30661

04/02/1992
01:46:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE NALL,
SHERMAN
LEE

399 496 5 10 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:10

199204040000
32091

04/04/1992
09:05:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
DAVID

399 807

199204040000
32101

04/04/1992
09:05:02

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
DAVID

399 808

199205190000
87741

05/19/1992
09:47:20

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEWIS,
DUANE M

199205200000
89151

05/20/1992
09:35:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

199205260000
93271

05/26/1992
01:54:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MCCAFFREY,
BENJAMIN C

199206250001
22681

06/25/1992
09:24:19

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BRANDON,
GRAYLE
WARD

199206300001
25781

06/30/1992
09:27:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES FRITTS,
MILTON C

199207070001
32161

07/07/1992
10:20:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CHANCE,
ALLEN CHRIS

199207070001
32171

07/07/1992
10:20:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
ORVILLE
WESLEY

199207070001
32181

07/07/1992
10:20:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DEASON,
NORMAN P

199207070001
32701

07/07/1992
01:57:40

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON

199206080001
05241

199206240001
21701

06/24/1992
12:45:16

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES JANNEY,
ROBERT B JR

199206240001
21721

06/24/1992
12:45:18

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES STOREY,
ELAINE B

199206240001
21731

06/24/1992
12:45:19

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
RONALD L

199207270001
51671

07/27/1992
03:32:40

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BYRD,
ROBERT G

199207270001
51681

07/27/1992
03:32:44

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT,
JEFFREY
LYNN

199207140001
38741

07/14/1992
09:17:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES GUYTON,
DAVID RAY

199207140001
38731

07/14/1992
09:17:21

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES GLASS, LEVIS
JOHN



199207140001
38781

07/14/1992
09:26:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIDD,
MARILYN B

199207210001
46131

07/21/1992
11:30:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCCAIN, E
WAYNE

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199208050001
60711

08/05/1992
03:22:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199208060001
61161

08/06/1992
08:40:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207220001
47751

07/22/1992
01:32:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS,
STEVEN R

199207220001
47761

07/22/1992
01:32:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES RUTHERFORD
, BOBBY G

199209040001
90641

09/04/1992
11:06:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWELL,
WILLIAM

199209220002
08951

09/22/1992
11:09:09

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

POSEY,
HARRIETT

199209170002
03171

09/17/1992
08:52:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

3 29 Lot#:11 Book:3
Pg:29
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD
SECTOR
THREE

199209170002
03171

09/17/1992
08:52:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

3 29 Lot#:11 Book:3
Pg:29
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD
SECTOR
THREE

199210060002
23331

10/06/1992
08:06:14

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACK'S FOOD
SYSTEM INC


