Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
										T HOL TROIGNOUS	Description
199204020000 30661	04/02/1992 01:46:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NALL, SHERMAN LEE	399	496	5	10		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:10
199204040000 32091	04/04/1992 09:05:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, DAVID	399	807				
199204040000 32101	04/04/1992 09:05:02	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, DAVID	399	808				
199205190000 87741	05/19/1992 09:47:20	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEWIS, DUANE M						
199205200000 89151	05/20/1992 09:35:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO						
199205260000 93271	05/26/1992 01:54:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAFFREY, BENJAMIN C						
199206250001 22681	06/25/1992 09:24:19	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANDON, GRAYLE WARD						
199206300001 25781	06/30/1992 09:27:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	FRITTS, MILTON C						
199207070001 32161	07/07/1992 10:20:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANCE, ALLEN CHRIS						
199207070001 32171	07/07/1992 10:20:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ORVILLE WESLEY						
199207070001 32181	07/07/1992 10:20:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	DEASON, NORMAN P						
199207070001 32701	07/07/1992 01:57:40	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON					199206080001 05241	
199206240001 21701	06/24/1992 12:45:16	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	JANNEY, ROBERT B JR						
199206240001 21721	06/24/1992 12:45:18	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	STOREY, ELAINE B						
199206240001 21731	06/24/1992 12:45:19	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, RONALD L						
199207270001 51671	07/27/1992 03:32:40	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BYRD, ROBERT G						
199207270001 51681	07/27/1992 03:32:44	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVENPORT, JEFFREY LYNN						
199207140001 38741	07/14/1992 09:17:22	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	GUYTON, DAVID RAY						
199207140001 38731	07/14/1992 09:17:21	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, LEVIS JOHN						

199207140001 38781	07/14/1992 09:26:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIDD, MARILYN B				
199207210001 46131	07/21/1992 11:30:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MCCAIN, E WAYNE				Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199208050001 60711	08/05/1992 03:22:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				
199208060001 61161	08/06/1992 08:40:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				
199207220001 47751	07/22/1992 01:32:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, STEVEN R				
199207220001 47761	07/22/1992 01:32:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	RUTHERFORD , BOBBY G				
199209040001 90641	09/04/1992 11:06:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROWELL, WILLIAM				
199209220002 08951	09/22/1992 11:09:09	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	POSEY, HARRIETT				
199209170002 03171	09/17/1992 08:52:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA		3	29	Lot#:11 Book:3 Pg:29 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD SECTOR THREE
199209170002 03171	09/17/1992 08:52:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA		3	29	Lot#:11 Book:3 Pg:29 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD SECTOR THREE
199210060002 23331	10/06/1992 08:06:14	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACK'S FOOD SYSTEM INC				